
+ 30
Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total

1. Cj Mattos 18 25 18 20 81
2. Jeffrey Greene 22 20 14 16 72
3. Hawk Mazzotta 18 22 25 65
4. Mikael Sedlacek 13 16 16 12 57
5. Conor McEnroe 25 22 47
6. Ray Swaney 14 22 11 47
7. Bucky Gerolamy 20 13 33
8. Chris Kinney 15 14 29
9. Andreas Gredler 11 15 26
10. Chad Lewin 25 25
11. Aaron Duchon 12 11 23
12. Wes Farnsworth 20 20
13. Sand Nallani 18 18
14. Dan Wilson 16 16
15. George Myshlyayev 15 15
16. Michael Stivala 15 15
17. Theo Bernhard 13 13
18. Daniel Ketchum 12 12
19. Russell Murray 10 10

+ 45
Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total

1. Jeffrey Greene 25 20 20 22 87
2. Jason Andrews 14 25 22 25 86
3. Theo Bernhard 22 25 20 67
4. Bill Giltner 15 16 31
5. Rex Bauer 22 22
6. Bucky Gerolamy 20 0 20
7. Andy Shellcross 18 18
8. Dan Wilson 18 18
9. Chris Smith 16 16
10. Ernie Lyles 13 13
11. Geoff Osterman 0 0

Fast Girls Challenge
Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total

1. Rhonda Marglon 22 22 25 69
2. Daliliah Wetmore 25 25
3. Jasmine Nichols 25 25
4. Nina Akana 20 20
5. Isabella Sousa 18 18

150/85 Youth
Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total

1. Evan Alexander 18 25 20 25 88
2. Alex Enriquez 20 22 22 22 86
3. Bobby Stellfox Iii 22 18 20 60
4. Max Toth 25 25 50
5. Jeffrey Wells 15 18 33
6. Haydn Meng 16 16 32

Adult Mini
Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total

1. James Meydenbauer 22 20 25 67
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Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total
2. Gianluca Mazzarini 13 18 22 53
3. Hawk Mazzotta 25 11 12 48
4. Tom Adler 25 22 47
5. Mark Monroe 18 12 14 44
6. Ray Perez 18 25 43
7. Michael Hale 15 20 35
8. Ananth Rao 14 20 34
9. Glenn Fuller 11 22 33
10. Tom Griffith 16 13 29
11. Alex Leach 12 16 28
12. Andreas Gredler 10 15 25
13. Ernie Salle 9 15 24
14. Merlin Valencia 10 13 23
15. Chris Smith 20 20
16. Michael Stivala 18 18
17. Michael Gallagher 16 16
18. Krissie Coseteng 14 14
19. Rod Wetmore 11 11
20. Dylan Franco 10 10
21. Drew Larson 9 9
22. Ron Melton 8 8
23. Vincent Falzon 8 8

Amateur Open
Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total

1. Jason Andrews 22 25 22 22 91
2. Jesse Ruley 4 20 20 25 69
3. Mikael Sedlacek 13 18 18 20 69
4. Michael Stivala 20 16 8 44
5. Andreas Gredler 10 12 5 12 39
6. Dylan Franco 9 14 11 34
7. Ray Swaney 22 11 33
8. Lewis Glenn 11 7 14 32
9. Lukas Satas 16 0 16 32
10. Nat Forrider 14 18 32
11. Aaron Duchon 13 15 28
12. Cj Mattos 25 25
13. Wes Farnsworth 25 25
14. Glenn Fuller 7 13 20
15. Mark Monroe 10 10 20
16. Chris Kinney 12 6 18
17. George Myshlyayev 18 18
18. Thomas Sullivan 16 16
19. Andy Shellcross 15 15
20. Max Lassiter 15 15
21. Nick Chacon 15 15
22. Hadley Melton 14 14
23. David Evans 13 13
24. Daniel Ketchum 12 12
25. Blake Nicholas 9 9
26. Russell Murray 9 9
27. Gage Detleer 8 8
28. Kegan Connick 8 8
29. Sand Nallani 7 7
30. Jason Graff 6 6
31. Tim Misner 6 6
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Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total
32. Eiick Fuchs 5 5

Sportsman
Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total

1. Lewis Glenn 22 25 47
2. Gage Detleer 25 25
3. Jake Jackson 25 25
4. Glenn Fuller 22 22
5. Merlin Valencia 22 22
6. Tim Misner 20 20

GP1
Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total

1. Jesse Ruley 25 25 25 75
2. Lukas Satas 20 20 22 62
3. Michael Hale 18 22 40
4. Dylan Franco 18 18 36
5. James Gerolamy 25 25
6. Evan Alexander 22 22
7. Max Lassiter 22 22
8. Alex Enriquez 20 20
9. Glenn Fuller 20 20
10. Gianluca Mazzarini 16 16
11. Kegan Connick 16 16
12. Mark Monroe 16 16
13. Gage Detleer 0 0
14. Michael Patterson 0 0
15. Nicholas Altamura 0 0

GP2
Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total

1. Alex Enriquez 22 22 20 22 86
2. Evan Alexander 25 22 25 72
3. Bobby Stellfox Iii 20 18 18 56
4. Jasmine Nichols 25 16 41
5. Gianluca Mazzarini 15 20 35
6. Ananth Rao 14 16 30
7. Jeffrey Wells 13 15 28
8. Max Toth 25 25
9. Daliliah Wetmore 20 20
10. Drew Larson 18 18
11. Maeson Baker 18 18
12. Charles Overton 16 16
13. John Gordon 15 15
14. James Meydenbauer 0 0
15. Rhonda Marglon 0 0

GP3
Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total

1. Alex Enriquez 22 25 25 20 92
2. Evan Alexander 16 22 25 63
3. Bobby Stellfox Iii 15 20 18 53
4. Haydn Meng 20 22 42
5. Merlin Valencia 16 16 32
6. Max Toth 25 25
7. Ananth Rao 22 22
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Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total
8. Alessandro Giardina 18 18
9. Krissie Coseteng 18 18
10. Alessondro Giordina 15 15
11. Michael Gallagher 15 15
12. Jayden Hanna 14 14
13. Jeffrey Wells 14 14
14. Maeson Baker 13 13
15. Jasmine Nichols 0 0

Open Expert
Rider 04/20 06/09 09/01 09/22 Total

1. Bronson Pearce 25 22 25 72
2. Cj Mattos 14 20 16 15 65
3. Hawk Mazzotta 22 18 22 62
4. Theo Bernhard 18 20 16 54
5. Conor McEnroe 22 18 40
6. James Gerolamy 12 18 30
7. Max Toth 25 25
8. Sean Kelly 25 25
9. Casey A Yarrow 20 20
10. Ian Champness 20 20
11. John Lyles 16 16
12. Bucky Gerolamy 15 15
13. Hunter Brooks 13 13
14. Chad Lewin 0 0
15. Jeffrey Greene 0 0
16. Sand Nallani 0 0
17. Wes Farnsworth 0 0

2019 Supermoto USA 
Series's Results - Series Points
Printed: 9/24/2019 2:04:32 PM

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT WESTHOLDTIMING.COM


